Premier | Anne Lindsley

Premier

8015 Levi

Premier Preferred

12003 Jax

Premier

12012 Trubey

Premier Preferred

16056 Lizzy

Premier

16045 Flea
16041 Sami
16018 Xuby
16007 RAVEN
16042 Zasu
16029 Tails

08 inch

Miniature Pinscher

12 inch
Border Collie
12 inch

All American/Mixed Breed

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

16 inch

English Cocker Spaniel

Miniature American Shepherd

Pumi
Border Collie

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd Charmaine Tong-Kauf

Betsy Totten

Karena Kosco

Timmari Putti

Patti Keating

Tracy England
Jeanette lvie

Kathie Ogden

Shannon Miller

Miki Shannon

No Time

Saturday, April 15, 2023

Time Score Q
NO [

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

Time Score Q
0:27:49

NQ L]

Place 2xQ/ Top25
0 O

Time Score Q
0:34:19 100 v/

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st L1 [

Time Score Q
0:52:66

NQ LT

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:30:34 100 1st L]
0:32:82 100 2nd [
0:36:13 100 ard [ [
No Time NO [ O O
0:37:12 NQ [ O O
0:41:73 No L] O O

FAULTS
Time R W E E
0 1 0 1 1
FAULTS |
Time R W E E
0 0 0 0 1
FAULTS l
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W F E
18 0 0 0 0
FAULTS l
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 1
0 0 2 0 0
0 0 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Anne Lindsley

Premier Preferred

20038 Raven
20040 Dax

Premier

20049 Rumor
20033 Aya
20056 Milo
20021 Riptide
20062 Joule
20003 Punky
20039 Bacon
20022 Sloan
20014 Zin
20071 Boost

Premier

24003 Desi
24004 April
24017 Tonka

20 inch

Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever

20 inch

Vizsla
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Frances Mistler

Marc Marsceill

Debby Wheeler
Sebastian Duran

Fran Fleck

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Amy Meissner

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Sheepdog

Giant Schnauzer

Dixie Hambrick
Jennifer Hill
Tracy Golden
Jamie Walton
Jennifer Hill

Tracy Golden

Timmari Putti
JoANnn Boyer

Michelle Kiernan

Saturday, April 15, 2023

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:32:55 100 1st [
0:38:10 NQ L [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:33:33 100 1st [
0:39:64 100 2nd [
0:41:02 100 3rd LI
ABSENT LI ]
No Time NQ L O
0:32:04 NQ [ []
0:41:07 NO [ O
0:41:59 NQ L O
0:45:35 NO [ []
0:47:30 Nno L) [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:43:74 NQ [ []
0:50:01 NO [ [
0:54:37 NQ L O

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

[

Ly

I T I O O A O

[
[
[

FAULTS
Time R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 0
FAULTS l
Time R w F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 1
0 0 0 1 0
0 0 2 0 0
0 0 2 1 0
12 0 2 0 0
18 0 3 0 0
FAULTS |
Time R W F E
0 0 2 0 0
15 0 1 0 0
27 2 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Anne Lindsley

Master Preferred

4008 Bacc
4006 Mike
4005 Q-Tee
4003 Marzi

04 inch

Chinese Crested
Chihuahua
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Course Yardage:

Pam Metzger
Stephen Carazo
Patty Wiedeman

Joanna McKim

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

Saturday, April 15, 2023 - JWW Class Scores
141 Course Time: 51

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:40:28 100 st L LI 10 0 0 0 0 0
0:40:76 100 2nd 10 0 0 O 0 o0
0:41:51 100 3rd [] 9 0 0 0 0 0
0:51:16 NQ L1 o 0 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Excellent/Master | Anne Lindsley Saturday, April 15, 2023 - JWW Class Scores

Course Yardage: 141  course Time: 48
Master Preferred 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
8030 Ryder Rat Terrier Candy Clemente 0:32:80 100 1st ] 15 0 0 0 0 0
8005 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske 0:39:89 100 2nd [ 0 0 0 0 0
8011 Forrest Chinese Crested Gary Dickinson 0:41:18 100 ard L) LI 6 0 0 O© 0 0
8016 Charlotte West Highland White Terrier  Susan Chunn 0:46:32 100 4th [ 1 0 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 141  course Time: 46
Master 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R w F E
8007 Tabby Pembroke Welsh Corgi Debbie McGee 0:28:17 100 st L0 17 0 0 O© 0 0
8028 Dazzle Papillon Lee Kusek 0:28:32 100 2nd V¢ 0 0 O 0 0
8029 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim 0:29:92 100 ard ) L1 16 0 0 O 0 o0
8015 Levi Miniature Pinscher Betsy Totten 0:34:09 100 ah LD 11 0 0 0 0 0
8022 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella 0:34:19 100 [ 11 0 0 0 0 0
8008 Paisley All American/Mixed Breed Deborah Wachter 0:34:85 100 0 O 11 0 0 0 0 0
8020 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating 0:38:79 100 [ 7 0 0 O 0 o0
8025 Bug Miniature Schnauzer Marian Drake 0:41:89 100 [ 4 0 0 0 0 0
8027 Charley Chihuahua Janet K Harlow 0:46:56 100 O 0 0 O 0 0
8013 Kiwi Papillon Karena Kosco 0:32:04 NO E OO 0 2 1 1 0
8001 Hanae Papillon Alan Rowley 0:34:21 NO [ (][] o 1 2 1 0
8024 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim 0:35:29 NO [] L] [] 0 1 1 0 0
8019 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley 0:39:60 NQ U Hp 0 1 1 1 0
8003 Boku Bichon Frise Kay Yamasaki 0:44:90 NO L] N 0 0 1 0 0
Course Yardage: 141 courseTime: 46
Excellent 08 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
8018 Mochi Bichon Frise Sheila Stefani 0:36:59 100 1st [ O 0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Anne Lindsley

Master

12004
12008
12007
12005
12024
12003
12025
12019
12020

Master

12013
12009
12002
12006
12010
12016
12012
12029
12023
12031
12015

Preferred

Dany
Skipper
chevy
Taylor
Ragnar
Jax
Shiela
Samigirl

Tye

Ripple

Brax
Panda
Nikk

Boo Weekly
Burst
Trubey
Rumble
Jubee

Yeti

Izzy

12 inch

Pumi Katherine Ogden
Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Miniature American Shepherd Terrie Rodman
Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele
Icelandic Sheepdog Selyne Aalbu
Border Collie Karena Kosco
Border Collie Vickie Demenge
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Joy Slaughter
Keeshond Kris Arnds

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler

Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Chinese Crested Karen Dickinson
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann Webb

Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
All American/Mixed Breed Timmari Putti
Parson Russell Terrier Joanna Hunt
Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna Mckim
Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman

Miniature American Shepherd Chantell Stanek

Saturday, April 15, 2023

Course Time:

Time Score Q

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time

0:26:09 100 1st [
0:37:84 100 2nd
0:42:96 100 3rd
0:44:22 100 4th
0:46:09 100
No Time NO L) O
No Time Nno L) O
0:40:03 NQ L) O
0:58:69 NO [ O
141  course Time: 43

Time Score Q

[]

I I O O O

20

9
4
2
0

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

0:24:34 100 1st
0:26:50 100 ond U
0:29:24 100 3rd
0:29:69 100 4th U
0:34:24 100
0:41:02 100
0:26:09 NQ L O
0:29:33 NOQ L O
0:32:79 NQ L O
0:39:06 NQ L O
0:45:52 Nno L) O

[]

I I A A A R

18
16
13
13
8
1

FAULTS
R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 1 0 1
0 0 1 0 1
0 0 0 1 0
33 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |
R W F E

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 0
0 0 1 1 0
0 2 1 1 0
0 0 1 0 0
6 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Anne Lindsley

Excellent

12027 Halley
12021 Ellie
12001 Spinner

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Chinese Crested Karen Dickinson
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann Webb

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann Webb

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

Saturday, April 15, 2023 - JWW Class Scores

141 Course Time: 43
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
0:28:28 100 1st ) [ 0 0 0 0 0
0:39:58 NO [ O 0 0 1 0 o0
0:57:91 NQ [ L O 42 3 2 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Anne Lindsley

Master Preferred

16008
16021
16031
16019
16028
16022
16039
16026
16036

Cora
Vendetta
Dart
Deckard
Lani
Lady Sif
Busy
Charm

Sophie

16 inch

Australian Cattle Dog
Working Kelpie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie
Portuguese Water Dog

Australian Shepherd

Course Yardage:

Forest Hudson
Jessica Brown
Franz Miller
Aaron Wallin
Molly Tobin
Sharon Adams
Susan Cucura

Veronique Vanderbeke

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Ramona Priester

Saturday, April 15, 2023

Course Time:

Time Score Q

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time

0:25:89 100 1st
0:26:21 100 2nd
0:27:32 100 3rd
0:34:53 100 ¥ ath
0:36:82 100
No Time NO L)
0:32:13 NO [
0:33:74 NO [
0:41:16 NQ [

] &I K] [
I I O O O

Ly

OO

[]

19
18
17
10

8

FAULTS

R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 0 0 1
0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 1 0
0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

enias o] Anne Lindsley o S3turday, April 15,2023 | JWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: __ 146 courseTime: 42

Master 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E

16041 Sami Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie 0:26:98 100 1st [ 15 0 0 0 0 0
16004 NikKki Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette Ivie 0:27:92 100 2nd [ 14 0O 0 O 0 O
16024 Jubilee Brittany Joanna Hunt 0:28:69 100 3rd 13 0 0 O 0 0
16003 Rhythm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lynn Berker 0:33:55 100 4th N 8 0 0 0 0 0
16040 Sophi Manchester Terrier Michelle Kiernan 0:34:48 100 [ 0 0 0 0 0
16006 Coco All American Dog/Mixed Bree Stacey Gong 0:39:24 100 1 2 0 0 0 0 0
16034 Heidi Australian Cattle Dog Paige Rickerd ABSENT Q O O 0 0 0 0 0
16007 RAVEN Border Collie Shannon Miller No Time NO Q OO 0 2 0 0 1
16018 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden No Time NQ [ . 0 1 o0 0 1
16016 Rowan Australian Cattle Dog Stephen Carazo 0:24:22 NO L] N 0 1 1 2 0
16044 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim Simons 0:28:10 NOQ L] O O 0 0 1 0 0
16045 Flea English Cocker Spaniel Tracy England 0:31:94 NO L] O O 0 1 1 0 0
16015 Skye Poodle Lori Young 0:33:11 NO L] L O 0 0 1 0 0
16033 Ember Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry 0:35:50 NO Q N 0 0 0 1 0
16042 Zasu Border Collie Miki Shannon 0:36:26 NOQ Q OO 0 1 3 1 0
16009 Dylan Smooth Fox Terrier Annette Ankele 0:39:51 NO Q OO 0 1 1 1 0
16010 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry Simons 0:41:02 NO E N 0 2 1 2 0
16027 rezz All American/Mixed Breed Belinda McMurray 0:45:64 NO Q OO 9 1 2 1 0
16043 Yeager Keeshond Kris Amds 0:45:79 NQ U 0O 9 0 o 0 0
16037 Gypsy Keeshond Linden Johnson 0:48:06 NQ L U o 18 0 0 0 o0
16023 Jake Brittany Nancy Ledyard 0:50:46 NOQ [ OO 24 1 2 0 0

Course Yardage: __ 150  courseTime: 45

Excellent Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R w F E

16062 Tony Border Collie Melinda Dayhuff No Time NO E 1 0 1 0 0 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

). ANNE Lindsley ... Saturday; April 15, 2023 - JWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 146 course Time: 42
Excellent 16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
16038 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara Schindler 0:29:13 100 1st (] ] 0 0 0 0
16029 Tails Miniature American Shepherd Charmaine Tong-Kauf 0:38:89 NO L 0 O 0o 2 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Anne Lindsley

150 Course Time: 47

Master Preferred

20028 Baby T
20004 Bucky
20013 Audrey Rose
20047 Walter
20040 Dax

20038 Raven

20 inch

Rottweiler
Australian Shepherd
Weimaraner

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Rottweiler

Course Yardage:

Daviann L Mitchell
Rebecca Kahn
Lisa Shapiro
Carla Massucci
Marc Marsceill

Frances Mistler

Saturday, April 15, 2023

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:35:55 100 st LI 11 0 0 0 0 0
0:36:80 100 2nd [ L1 10 0 0 O 0 o0
0:38:09 100 3rd L1 L] 8 0 0 0 0 0
0:43:08 100 4th [] 3 0 0 O 0 0
No Time NO [ L O 0 0 1 0o 1
0:32:22 NO L) L O 0 1 O 0 o0

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Excellent/Master | Anne Lindsley Saturday, April 15, 2023 - JWW Class Scores

Course Yardage: 150  courseTime: 40

Master 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E

20017 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa Rodney 0:22:29 100 1st [ 17 0 0 0 0 0
20006 Zuzu Working Kelpie Jessica Brown 0:23:31 100 2nd [] 16 0 0 0 0 0
20039 Bacon Border Collie Tracy Golden 0:23:43 100 ad LI L1 16 0 0 O© 0 0
20053 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann Grimes 0:23:70 100 4th L1 [ 16 0 0 0 0 0
20024 Finnick Working Kelpie Jessica Brown 0:24:06 100 [ 15 0 0 0 0 0
20014 Zin Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill 0:24:71 100 ] 15 0 0 0 0 0
20012 Fargo Vizsla Carol Keller 0:26:70 100 O O 13 0 0 0 0 0
20009 Zooom Australian Shepherd George Stupar 0:28:25 100 11 0 0 O 0 0
20001 Cady Australian Cattle Dog Helen Springut 0:28:64 100 [] 11 0 0 0 0 0
20025 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann Grimes 0:30:59 100 U 9 0 0 O 0 0
20023 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy Gills 0:33:30 100 OO 6 0 0 0 0 0
20033 Aya Vizsla Sebastian Duran 0:34:07 100 O O 0 0 O 0 o0
20011 Danny Border Collie Susan Humphrey ABSENT E 1 0 0 0 0 0
20021 Riptide Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Amy Meissner ABSENT L O O 0 0 0 0 0
20043 Sushi Border Collie Susan Humphrey ABSENT [ OO 0 0 0 0 0
20049 Rumor Vizsla Debby Wheeler No Time NQ U 0O 0 0 1 0 1
20052 Olli All American Dog/Mixed Bree Jacqueline Lomax No Time NO L] O O 0 1 2 1 1
20041 Harlequin Border Collie Kerry Stevenson No Time NO Q O O 0 2 0 0 1
20020 Remy Belgian Malinois Amy Lavoie 0:23:59 NO L] N 0 0 0 1 0
20061 Mr. Quinn Australian Shepherd George Stupar 0:25:88 NO [] 0O 0 0 1 1 0
20022 Sloan Vizsla Jamie Walton 0:26:79 NQ [ i 0 0 1 0 0
20003 Punky Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill 0:28:22 NO Q OO 0 0 1 0 0
20018 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran Fleck 0:29:86 NO [] OO 0 0 1 0 0
20062 Joule Vizsla Dixie Hambrick 0:32:05 No [ i 0 0 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Anne Lindsley

20027 Maverick
20044 Chase
20056 Milo
20036 Scorch
20010 Remy
20030 Jessie
20032 Iris
20037 lzzy
20045 Red
20035 Hoolie

Excellent

20042 Speck
20034 Rosie
20005 Clara
20064 Delta
20071 Boost
20002 Quinn
20046 Riki
20007 Spyder

Border Collie Melanie Horn

Australian Shepherd Wes Ward
Australian Shepherd Fran Fleck
Vizsla Carol Keller

Golden Retriever Daryl Kauleinamoku
Vizsla Nancy Fenoglio
Portuguese Water Dog Susan Cucura
Australian Shepherd Stephanie Nishimoto
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Margery Zweizig
Australian Shepherd Louise Mitchell
Course Yardage:

20 inch

Border Collie Patsy McCulloch

Flat-Coated Retriever Kate Myers
Irish Water Spaniel Sally Lewis
All American/Mixed Breed Joanne Hyun

Border Collie Tracy Golden
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kaye Fitzpatrick
Golden Retriever Kathy Moore

Flat-Coated Retriever Christine Coleman

Saturday, April 15, 2023

0:32:83 NQ [ [
0:32:85 NQ L O
0:34:28 NQ U L
0:34:65 NQ [ [
0:35:91 NQ [ [
0:37:69 No U u
0:39:36 No [ [
0:45:38 NO [ [
0:57:32 NO [ [
0:63:64 Nno L] [
150 Course Time: 40

Time Score @

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:26:51 100 st LI
0:37:77 100 2nd [

ABSENT L) []
No Time NQ Q [
0:31:14 NQ L) O
0:31:83 NO [ []
0:37:03 NO [ []
0:42:17 NO LI []

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

(O O O A O

[]

I I I A N

0 0 1 0 0
0 2 0 1 0
0 0 1 0 0
0 0 2 0 0
0 1 0 0 0
0 1 2 0 0
0 1 1 1 0
15 2 2 1 0
51 1 0 0 0
69 2 1 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 2 4 1 1
0 0 1 1 0
0 1 0 0 0
0 1 1 1 0
6 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Anne Lindsley

150 Course Time:

Master

24002 Maverick
24009 Jetta
24012 Dare
24003 Desi
24011 Sterling
24001 Gracie
24004 April
24008 Choo

Excellent

24006 Cooper

24 inch

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner

Poodle

Belgian Sheepdog
Rhodesian Ridgeback

24 inch

Samoyed

Course Yardage:

Billy Bell

Nancy Ledyard
Janelle Fuchigami
Timmari Putti

Lori Barbee
Steven Villa
JoAnn Boyer
Jennifer Hakeem

Course Yardage:

Darlene Jay

Time Score Q

No Time NQ [
No Time NO []
0:25:98 NQ [
0:29:02 Nno L]
0:30:18 NO [
0:41:00 NO L)
0:44:14 NO [
0:51:37 NO [

150 Course Time:

Time Score Q

No Time

NO [

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
Saturday, April 15, 2023

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS
Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0 O 0O 2 0 0 1
O 0 0 O 1 1
0 O 0O 0 O 1 0
O 0 1 1 1 0
0 O 0O 1 0 0 O
L O 0 1 O 0 o0
O 6 1 0 0 o0
L O 27 1 1 1 0
FAULTS I
Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R w F E
O 0 1 O© 0 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Anne Lindsley

Open Preferred

4002 Geordi

Open Preferred

8037 Luna
8036 Silly

Open

8009 Lilly
8035 Kono

Open
12035 Penny

Open Preferred

16061 Kixx

Open

16020 Tilly
16050 Jazz

Course Yardage:

04 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Aiden Lee

Course Yardage:

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Emily Hadley
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Bruce DeMenge

Course Yardage:

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Vickie DeMenge
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Glennda Hou

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Hannah Prabhakar

Course Yardage:

16 inch
Border Collie Melinda Dayhuff
Course Yardage:
16 inch

Australian Shepherd Kaye Fitzpatrick

Keeshond Linden Johnson

Saturday, April 15, 2023

124 Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:28:43 NO [

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

124 Course Time:

Time Score Q

46

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:31:07 100 1st L [
No Time NO [ L O
124 Course Time: 44

Time Score Q

No Time NO L

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0:39:52 NO [

OO

124 Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:54:93

NQ LT

41

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

130 Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:50:01 NO !

42

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

127  course Time:

Time Score Q
0:39:03

NQ L]

39

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

0:56:43

NQ LT

OO

- JWW Class Scores

FAULTS |

Time R W E E

0 1 0 3 0

FAULTS |

Time R W E E

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 1

FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 1 1

0 3 1 2 0

FAULTS l

Time R W F E

26 3 0 1 0

FAULTS l

Time R W F E

16 4 1 0 0

FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 1 1 0

34 3 2 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Anne Lindsley

Saturday, April 15, 2023

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura

- JWW Class Scores

Course Yardage: 130 course Time: 44
Open Preferred 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
20068 Patrick Bernese Mountain Dog Thia Cochran 0:34:14 100 st L[ 0 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 130 course Time: 37
Open 20 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
20054 Sisu Vizsla Jamie Walton 0:24:36 NOQ Q OO 0 1 2 2 0
20079 SCOOTER Australian Shepherd Debbie Perry 0:26:37 NO Q O O 0 0 1 1 0
20063 CHLOE Australian Shepherd RICHARD B. DAVIDSO _ 0:30:50 NO [ OO o 0 2 0 o0
20078 Ronan Border Collie Michael Fitch 0:37:10 NO [ OO 0 3 1 0 o0
Course Yardage: 130 _ course Time: 39
Open 24 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W F E
24005 Beam Border Collie Kara Trummel ABSENT L) L O 0 0 O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Anne Lindsley

Novice B

8042 Scotty
8041 Digit
8040 Starshine

Novice A

8038 Misty
8039 Jazz

Novice Preferred

12036 Arwynn
12038 Teddy

Novice A

12037 Rocko

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

08 inch

Papillon

Papillon

12 inch

Keeshond

Shiba Inu

12 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Course Yardage:

Aiden Lee
Alan Rowley
Lee Kusek

Course Yardage:

Rebecca Gensler
Valerie Vilardi

Course Yardage:

Cathy Patterson
Stephanie Sun

Course Yardage:

Jule Norberg

Saturday, April 15, 2023

106 Course Time:

Time Score Q

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:33:38 90 1st ) [

No Time NO L] O O

0:39:02 NO [ O O
106 course Time: 46

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:30:05 100 ¥ 1st [ [
0:62:29 NQ L) 0O
106 _ course Time: 44

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:53:91 86 1st L [
No Time Nno L) O O
106 Course Time: 42

Time Score Q
ABSENT [

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

FAULTS
Time R W E E
0 2 0 0 0
0 4 0 0 1
0 2 1 0 0
FAUI TS |
Time R W F E

0 0

16 2 0 0 0
FAUIL TS |
Time R W F E
9 1 0 0 0
0 2 0 0 1
FAULTS l
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Anne Lindsley

Novice Preferred

16054 Roulette
16046 Scarlet
16049 Coco

Novice B

16059 Charley
16047 Penny
16048 Tuovi

Novice A

16060 ANNIE
16051 Arlen
16053 Willow

16 inch

Border Collie
German Shepherd Dog

Golden Retriever

16 inch

Keeshond
Australian Shepherd

Finnish Lapphund

16 inch

Australian Cattle Dog

Jack Rodriguez
Brenda Koiro
Kristen Briggs

Course Yardage:

Kris Arnds
Fran Solomon
Selyne Aalbu

Course Yardage:

Kaycee Thornell

Miniature American Shepherd Rebecca Gaut

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Emily Kan

Saturday, April 15, 2023

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

106 course Time: 40
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:26:26 NO [ O O
0:40:30 NQ L O O
0:69:66 NO [ O O
106 course Time: 39

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

106

0:29:67 100 ¥ 1st [ [
0:48:41 o1 ¥ ong L) [
0:39:67 NOQ [ N
Course Time: 39

Time Score @

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:18:84 100 1st L [
0:21:97 100 2nd [ [
0:30:97 100 3rd L LI

FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 0 1 0 0

0 2 3 2 0

29 2 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

9 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R w = E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice | Anne Lindsley

Novice Preferred

20065 Wallace
20081 Charlotte
20070 Tyler

Novice B

20075 Scrabble
20074 Lando
20073 Skeeter

Novice B

24017 Tonka

Novice A

24015 Charlie

20 inch

Old English Sheepdog
Old English Sheepdog

Course Yardage:

Amy Owen
Amy Owen

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Vickie Demenge

20 inch

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Border Collie

24 inch

Giant Schnauzer

24 inch

Labrador Retriever

Course Yardage:

Aaron Wallin
Vicky Osborn
Franz Miller

Course Yardage:

Michelle Kiernan

Course Yardage:

Marcie Gardner

Saturday, April 15, 2023

106 course Time:

Time Score Q

DACV-Dog Agility Club of Ventura
- JWW Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L N
ABSENT L N
0:34:06 NO [ N

106 Course Time:

Time Score Q

35

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:26:17 100 ¥ _ast 01 [

ABSENT L) O

0:22:37 No [ NN
106 Course Time: 38

Time Score Q
0:16:99 Nno L]

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

106 course Time:

Time Score Q
0:50:61 NO [

38

Place 2xQ/ Top25

OO

FAULTS |

Time R W E E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 2 1 2 0
FAUI TS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 1 1 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS l

Time R W F E
12 4 2 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



